
I Etapa do CODF 2025
Sobradinho - DF 6.4.2025

Clube de Orientação do Colégio Militar de Brasília

Davi Meira Carrijo Alencar
SEM CLUBE
Circuit : ADULTO HN
Distance : 4400m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 1:32:04 (20'55"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Matheus Villela Ferreira 1:02:18
3. Paulo Roberto Dos Santos 2:08:12

1. 35 00:15:28 248m 62'22"/km
2. 36 00:01:23 00:16:51 132m 10'29"/km
3. 47 00:05:11 00:22:02 532m 9'45"/km
4. 50 00:08:31 00:30:33 180m 47'19"/km
5. 49 00:14:48 00:45:21 360m 41'07"/km
6. 44 00:03:35 00:48:56 285m 12'34"/km
7. 62 00:06:18 00:55:14 390m 16'09"/km
8. 63 00:03:18 00:58:32 243m 13'35"/km
9. 81 00:06:45 01:05:17 515m 13'06"/km

10. 80 00:04:59 01:10:16 341m 14'37"/km
11. 77 00:05:57 01:16:13 184m 32'20"/km
12. 74 00:07:41 01:23:54 297m 25'52"/km
13. 73 00:05:57 01:29:51 327m 18'12"/km
14. 45 00:01:39 01:31:30 132m 12'30"/km
15. 999 00:00:34 01:32:04 103m 5'30"/km
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